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EEN22-0829 12912 JOSEPHINE ST 10/11/2022 Open - Initial Violation Notice Issued

010760261

Vehicle Vio. (On-Street)

EEN22-0833 7426 S 70TH ST 10/13/2022 Closed - Violation Corrected 10/14/2022

010346716

Vehicle Vio. (On-Street)

EEN22-0834 9936 MARGO ST 10/13/2022 Open - Initial Violation Notice Issued

011581962

Vehicle Vio. (On-Street)

EEN22-0835 7512 S 95TH ST 10/13/2022 Closed - Violation Corrected 10/14/2022

011572779

Vehicle Vio. (On-Street)

EEN22-0836 7512 S 95TH ST 10/13/2022 Closed - Violation Corrected 10/14/2022

011572779

Vehicle Vio. (On-Street)

EEN22-0837 7512 S 95TH ST 10/13/2022 Closed - Violation Corrected 10/14/2022

011572779

Vehicle Vio. (On-Street)

EEN22-0838 13919 VIRGINIA ST 10/14/2022 Open - Initial Violation Notice Issued

010794433

Vehicle Vio. (On-Street)

EEN22-0839 9715 VALLEY VIEW DR 10/14/2022 Open - Initial Violation Notice Issued

011582013

Vehicle Vio. (On-Street)

EEN22-0840 7528 S 95TH ST 10/14/2022 Open - Initial Violation Notice Issued

011572777

Vehicle Vio. (On-Street)

EEN22-0841 10112 VIRGINIA ST 10/14/2022 Open - Initial Violation Notice Issued

011590034

Vehicle Vio. (On-Street)

Population:

Records: 10
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